
  

Jindal Stainless Steel Pipe Price List : 
 

 

 
304 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE ERW (WELDED PIPES) DIMENSION AND PRICE LIST 

 
AS PER ASTM & WEIGHT-KG. / Meter. (ANSI B36.19) (JINDAL MAKE) 

Nominal Bore Outside Diameter Sch-5S Rates Sch-10S Rates Sch-40S Rates 

mm INCH mm Wt mm Weight (Kg/mt) Rs/Kg Wt mm Weight (Kg/mt) Rs/Kg Wt mm Weight (Kg/mt) Rs/Kg 

3 1/8 10.3 1.24 0.276 267.500 1.24 0.28 235.40 1.73 0.37 245.40 

6 1/4 13.7 1.24 0.390 267.500 1.65 0.49 235.40 2.24 0.631 245.40 

10 3/8 17.1 1.24 0.490 224.700 1.65 0.63 235.40 2.31 0.845 245.40 

15 1/2 21.3 1.65 0.800 214.000 2.11 1.00 214.00 2.77 1.27 213.30 
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20 3/4 26.7 1.65 1.03 203.30 2.11 1.28 203.30 2.87 1.68 202.60 

25 1 33.4 1.65 1.30 203.30 2.77 2.09 197.95 3.38 2.50 207.95 

32 1 1/4 42.2 1.65 1.65 203.30 2.77 2.70 197.95 3.56 3.38 207.95 

40 1 1/2 48.3 1.65 1.91 203.30 2.77 3.11 197.95 3.68 4.05 207.95 

50 2 60.3 1.65 2.40 203.30 2.77 3.93 197.95 3.91 5.44 207.95 

65 2 1/2 73.0 2.11 3.69 203.30 3.05 5.26 197.95 5.16 8.63 207.95 

80 3 88.9 2.11 4.51 203.30 3.05 6.45 197.95 5.49 11.30 207.95 

100 4 114.3 2.11 5.84 203.30 3.05 8.36 197.95 6.02 16.07 207.95 

125 5 141.3 2.77 9.47 214.00 3.40 11.57 203.30 6.55 21.8 213.30 

150 6 168.3 2.77 11.32 219.35 3.40 13.84 214.00 7.11 28.3 218.65 

200 8 219.1 2.77 14.79 219.35 3.76 19.96 214.00 8.18 42.6 218.65 

250 10 273.1 3.40 22.63 235.40 4.19 27.78 214.00 9.27 60.5 218.65 

300 12 323.9 3.96 31.25 235.40 4.57 36.00 224.70 9.52 73.88 218.65 

350 14 355.6 3.96 34.36 235.40 4.78 41.3 230.05 11.13 94.59 218.65 

400 16 406.4 4.19 41.56 235.40 4.78 47.29 230.05 12.7 123.30 224.00 

450 18 457.2 4.19 46.80 235.40 4.78 53.42 230.05 14.27 155.80 224.00 

500 20 508.0 4.78 59.25 235.40 5.54 68.71 230.05 15.09 183.42 224.00 

600 24 609.6 5.54 82.47 235.40 6.35 94.45 235.40 17.48 255.41 224.00 

 
 

Buy cut to size SS Pipe, check round and square stainless steel pipe price per meter in India to avoid 

wastage, buy Jindal make 202/ 304/ 304L/ 316/ 316L stainless steel pipe at dealer price in Mumbai. 

 

(Jindal Make) Stainless Steel Pipe Price Range 
 

Nominal Bore Outside Diameter Sch-5S Rates Sch-10S Rates Sch-40S Rates 

mm INCH mm Wt mm Weight (Kg/mt) Rs/Kg Wt mm Weight (Kg/mt) Rs/Kg Wt mm Weight (Kg/mt) Rs/Kg 

3 1/8 10.3 1.24 0.276 267.500 1.24 0.28 235.40 1.73 0.37 235.40 

6 1/4 13.7 1.24 0.390 267.500 1.65 0.49 235.40 2.24 0.631 235.40 

10 3/8 17.1 1.24 0.490 224.700 1.65 0.63 235.40 2.31 0.845 235.40 

15 1/2 21.3 1.65 0.800 214.000 2.11 1.00 214.00 2.77 1.27 203.30 

20 3/4 26.7 1.65 1.03 203.30 2.11 1.28 203.30 2.87 1.68 192.60 
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25 1 33.4 1.65 1.30 203.30 2.77 2.09 197.95 3.38 2.50 197.95 

32 1 1/4 42.2 1.65 1.65 203.30 2.77 2.70 197.95 3.56 3.38 197.95 

40 1 1/2 48.3 1.65 1.91 203.30 2.77 3.11 197.95 3.68 4.05 197.95 

50 2 60.3 1.65 2.40 203.30 2.77 3.93 197.95 3.91 5.44 197.95 

65 2 1/2 73.0 2.11 3.69 203.30 3.05 5.26 197.95 5.16 8.63 197.95 

80 3 88.9 2.11 4.51 203.30 3.05 6.45 197.95 5.49 11.30 197.95 

100 4 114.3 2.11 5.84 203.30 3.05 8.36 197.95 6.02 16.07 197.95 

125 5 141.3 2.77 9.47 214.00 3.40 11.57 203.30 6.55 21.8 203.30 

150 6 168.3 2.77 11.32 219.35 3.40 13.84 214.00 7.11 28.3 208.65 

200 8 219.1 2.77 14.79 219.35 3.76 19.96 214.00 8.18 42.6 208.65 

250 10 273.1 3.40 22.63 235.40 4.19 27.78 214.00 9.27 60.5 208.65 

300 12 323.9 3.96 31.25 235.40 4.57 36.00 224.70 9.52 73.88 208.65 

350 14 355.6 3.96 34.36 235.40 4.78 41.3 230.05 11.13 94.59 208.65 

400 16 406.4 4.19 41.56 235.40 4.78 47.29 230.05 12.7 123.30 214.00 

450 18 457.2 4.19 46.80 235.40 4.78 53.42 230.05 14.27 155.80 214.00 

500 20 508.0 4.78 59.25 235.40 5.54 68.71 230.05 15.09 183.42 214.00 

600 24 609.6 5.54 82.47 235.40 6.35 94.45 235.40 17.48 255.41 214.00 

 

Jindal Stainless Steel Pipe Sizes 

Simplex Steels is a stocking distributor and Jindal stainless steel pipe dealers in Mumbai, India. Check the available sizes. 

 
Stainless Steel ASTM A312 304 Pipe Sizes 

 

NB (MM) SIZE OD (MM) THICKNESS (MM) SCHEDULE UNIT WT (KG/MTR) PRICE LIST IN INR (Rs/MTR) ERW PIPE PRICE ($/MTR) 

15 21.30 2.11 1/2" SCH.10S 1.02 231.54 $ 3.32 

21.30 2.77 1/2" SCH.40S 1.29 292.83 $ 4.20 
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20 26.70 2.11 3/4" SCH.10S 1.30 295.10 $ 4.23 

26.70 2.87 3/4" SCH.40S 1.71 388.17 $ 5.57 

 

25 33.40 2.77 1" SCH.10S 2.12 481.24 $ 6.91 

33.40 3.38 1" SCH.40S 2.54 576.58 $ 8.27 

 

32 42.20 2.77 1.1/4" SCH.10S 2.73 619.71 $ 8.89 

42.20 3.56 1.1/4" SCH.40S 3.44 780.88 $ 11.21 

 

40 48.30 2.77 1.1/2" SCH.10S 3.16 717.32 $ 10.29 

48.30 3.68 1.1/2" SCH.40S 4.11 932.97 $ 13.39 

 

50 60.30 2.77 2" SCH.10S 3.99 905.73 $ 13.00 

60.30 3.91 2" SCH.40S 5.52 1253.04 $ 17.98 

 

65 73.00 3.05 2.1/2" SCH.10S 5.34 1212.18 $ 17.40 

73.00 5.16 2.1/2" SCH.40S 8.76 1988.52 $ 28.54 

 

80 88.90 3.05 3" SCH.10S 6.55 1486.85 $ 21.34 

88.90 5.49 3" SCH.40S 11.45 2599.15 $ 37.30 

 

100 114.30 3.05 4" SCH.10S 8.48 1924.96 $ 27.62 

114.30 6.02 4" SCH.40S 16.32 3704.64 $ 53.16 

 

125 141.30 3.40 5" SCH.10S 11.74 2664.98 $ 38.24 

 
                                                                                                         www.simplexsteel.com 

http://www.simplexsteel.com/


  

 
141.30 6.55 5" SCH.40S 22.09 5014.43 $ 71.96 

 

150 168.30 3.40 6" SCH.10S 14.03 3184.81 $ 45.70 

168.30 7.11 6" SCH.40S 28.69 6512.63 $ 93.46 

 

200 219.10 3.76 8" SCH.10S 20.27 4601.29 $ 66.03 

219.10 8.18 8" SCH.40S 43.18 9801.86 $ 140.66 

 

Jindal Stainless Steel Pipe Sizes 

millimeter 0.65 0.80 0.90 0.95 1.00 1.20 1.50 2.00 2.50  

12.5 x 
12.5 

0.075 0.091 0.102 0.107 0.112 0.133 0.163 
   

20 x 20    0.176 0.184 0.220 0.271 0.354 0.433 0.508 

25 x 25    0.221 0.232 0.277 0.343 0.450 0.553 0.652 

30 x 30    0.267 0.280 0.335 0.415 0.516 0.673 0.796 

38 x 38    0.340 0.358 0.427 0.531 0.700 0.866 1.027 

40 x 40    0.358 0.376 0.450 0.559 0.738 0.898 1.084 

50 x 50     0.473 0.565 0.703 0.930 1.153 1.372 

 

316L Stainless Steel Pipe Price : 

( 316) Stainless Steel Welded Pipes & Tubes 
 

SIZE" SIZE NB SCH 5 SCH 10 SCH 20 SCH 30 SCH 40 SCH 60 SCH 80 SCH 100 SCH 120 SCH 140 SCH 160 SCH XXS 

1/2 15 6820 6820  6,820.00 6,820.00  6,820.00    7,320.00 7,820.00 

3/4 20 6820 6820  6,820.00 6,820.00  6,820.00    7,320.00 7,820.00 

1 25 6060 6060  6,060.00 6,060.00  6,060.00    6,520.00 7,020.00 

1.25 32 6060 6060  6,060.00 6,060.00  6,060.00    6,520.00 7,020.00 

1.5 40 6060 6060  6,060.00 6,060.00  6,060.00    6,520.00 7,020.00 

2 50 6060 6060  6,060.00 6,060.00  6,060.00    6,520.00 7,020.00 

2.5 65 6060 6060  6,060.00 6,060.00  6,060.00    6,520.00 7,020.00 

3 80 6060 6060  6,060.00 6,060.00  6,060.00    6,520.00 7,020.00 

3.5 90 7000 6060  6,060.00 6,060.00  6,060.00    6,520.00 7,020.00 

4 100 7000 6060  6,060.00 6,060.00  6,060.00  6,520.00  6,520.00 7,020.00 

5 125 7000 6060   6,060.00  6,060.00  6,520.00  6,520.00 7,020.00 

6 150 7000 6060   6,060.00  6,060.00  6,520.00  6,520.00 7,020.00 

8 200  6820 6,820.00 6,820.00 6,820.00 7200 6,820.00 7,620.00 7,620.00 8,220.00 8,220.00 9,020.00 

10 250  6820 6,820.00 6,820.00 6,820.00 7200 6,820.00 7,620.00 7,620.00 8,220.00 8,220.00 9,020.00 

12 300  8330 8,330.00 8,330.00 8,330.00 9,220.00 8,330.00 9,720.00 9,720.00 10,520.00 10,520.00 12,020.00 

14 350  8330 8,330.00 8,330.00 8,330.00 9,220.00 8,330.00 9,720.00 9,720.00 10,520.00 10,520.00  

16 400   8,330.00 8,330.00 8,330.00 9,220.00 8,330.00 9,720.00 9,720.00 10,520.00 10,520.00  

Above Prices are $/Ton 

Minimum Order Quantity 10 Ton per size. 

 
 

RATES OF S.S. PIPES 316Q / METER 
 

MM INCH SCH 5 SCH 10 SCH 40 

15 1/2" 230 297 371 

20 3/4" 302 374 470 

25 1" 352 555 665 

32 1.1/4" 491 738 866 

40 1.1/2" 542 851 1050 

50 2" 680 1071 1450 

65 2.1/2" 995 1547 2451 
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80 3" 1153 1875 3110 

100 4" 1490 2390 4150 

125 5" 2750 3298 5980 

150 6" 3110 4081 7439 

200 8" 4496 5805 11520 

250 10" 6800 8495 16196 

300 12" 9041 10473 20410 

350 14" 10940 14960 23910 

400 16" 12002 18310 31101 

450 18" 13802 20682 38745 

 

 

 
ASTM A312 TP304 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE SEAMLESS PIPE DIMENSIONS AND PRICE LIST 

 
AS PER ASTM & WEIGHT-KG. PER MTR. (ANSI B36.19)( JINDAL MAKE) 

Nominal 

Bore 

 
Outside 

Diameter 

Sch- 

5S 

 
Rates Sch- 

10S 

 
Sch- 

40S 

 
Rates Sch- 

80S 

  
Sch- 

160S 

 
Sch- 

XXS 

 

mm INCH mm Wt 

mm 

Weight 

(Kg/mt) 

Rs/Kg Wt 

mm 

Weight 

(Kg/mt) 

Wt 

mm 

Weight 

(Kg/mt) 

Rs/Kg Wt 

mm 

Weight 

(Kg/mt) 

Rs/Kg Wt 

mm 

Weight 

(Kg/mt) 

Wt 

mm 

Weight 

(Kg/mt) 

3 1/8 10.3 1.24 0.276 ##### 1.24 0.28 1.73 0.37 424.00 2.41 0.47 530.00 - - - - 

6 1/4 13.7 1.24 0.390 ##### 1.65 0.49 2.24 0.631 ###### 3.02 0.80 530.00 - - - - 

10 3/8 17.1 1.24 0.490 ##### 1.65 0.63 2.31 0.845 ###### 3.20 1.10 530.00 - - - - 

15 1/2 21.3 1.65 0.800 ##### 2.11 1.00 2.77 1.27 302.10 3.75 1.62 307.40 4.75 1.94 7.47 2.55 

20 3/4 26.7 1.65 1.03 ##### 2.11 1.28 2.87 1.68 302.10 3.91 2.20 307.40 5.54 2.89 7.82 3.63 

25 1 33.4 1.65 1.30 ##### 2.77 2.09 3.38 2.50 259.70 4.55 3.24 275.60 6.35 4.24 9.09 5.45 

32 1 1/4 42.2 1.65 1.65 ##### 2.77 2.70 3.56 3.38 249.10 4.85 4.47 275.60 6.35 5.61 9.70 7.77 

40 1 1/2 48.3 1.65 1.91 ##### 2.77 3.11 3.68 4.05 249.10 5.08 5.41 254.40 7.14 7.25 10.16 9.54 

50 2 60.3 1.65 2.40 ##### 2.77 3.93 3.91 5.44 249.10 5.54 7.48 275.60 8.74 11.1 11.07 13.44 

65 2 1/2 73.0 2.11 3.69 ##### 3.05 5.26 5.16 8.63 249.10 7.01 11.4 275.6 9.53 14.9 14.2 20.39 

80 3 88.9 2.11 4.51 ##### 3.05 6.45 5.49 11.30 249.10 7.62 15.2 275.6 11.1 21.3 15.24 27.65 

100 4 114.3 2.11 5.84 ##### 3.05 8.36 6.02 16.07 249.10 8.56 22.3 275.6 13.49 33.54 17.12 41.03 

125 5 141.3 2.77 9.47 ##### 3.40 11.57 6.55 21.8 254.4 9.53 31.97 307.40 15.88 49.11 19.05 57.43 

150 6 168.3 2.77 11.32 ##### 3.40 13.84 7.11 28.3 286.2 10.97 42.7 307.4 18.2 67.56 21.95 79.22 

200 8 219.1 2.77 14.79 ##### 3.76 19.96 8.18 42.6 307.4 12.7 64.6 307.4 23.0 111.2 22.23 107.8 

250 10 273.1 3.40 22.63 ##### 4.19 27.78 9.27 60.5 323.3 12.7 96.0 328.6 28.6 172.4 25.40 155.15 

300 12 323.9 3.96 31.25 ##### 4.57 36.00 9.52 73.88 323.30 12.7 132.0 328.6 33.32 238.76 25.40 186.97 

350 14 355.6 3.96 34.36 349.8 4.78 41.3 11.13 94.59 344.50 19.05 158.08 328.60 35.71 281.70 - - 
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400 16 406.4 4.19 41.56  4.78 47.29 12.7 123.30  21.41 203.33  40.46 365.11 - - 

450 18 457.2 4.19 46.80  4.78 53.42 14.27 155.80  23.8 254.36  45.71 466.40 - - 

500 20 508.0 4.78 59.25  5.54 68.71 15.09 183.42  26.19 311.2  49.99 564.68 - - 

600 24 609.6 5.54 82.47  6.35 94.45 17.48 255.41  30.96 442.08  59.54 808.22 - - 

 

Buy directly from Jindal stainless steel pipes distributors for the best price and maximum size range. 

View weight chart. 

Stainless Pipe Weight Per Meter : 
 

Designation 

of Diameter 

O/D Nominal Wall Thickness 

DIA SCH.5S SCH.5 SCH 10S SCH.10 SCH.20S SCH.30 SCH.40S SCH.40 SCH 60 

(A) (B) 
Meter 

MM 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

Wall 

Thk 

WT 

Kg/Mtr 

6 1/8 10.3 1 0.23   1.2 0.27   1.5 0.33   1.73 0.37     

8 1/4 13.7 1.2 0.37   1.65 0.49   2 0.58   2.24 0.64     

10 3/8 17.2 1.2 0.47   1.65 0.63   2 0.74   2.31 0.87     

15 1/2 21.3 1.65 0.01 1.65 0.81 2.11 1.02 2.11 1.02 2.5 1.15   2.77 1.29     

20 3/4 26.7 1.65 1.03 1.65 1.03 2.11 1.3 2.11 1.3 2.5 1.49   2.87 1.71     

25 1 33.4 1.65 1.31 1.65 1.31 2.77 2.13 2.77 2.13 3 2.24   3.38 2.54     

32 11/4 24.2 1.65 1.67 1.65 1.67 2.77 2.73 2.77 2.73 3 2.9   3.56 3.44     

40 11/2 48.3 1.65 1.93 1.65 1.93 2.77 3.16 2.77 3.16 3 3.35   3.68 4.11     

50 2 60.3 1.65 1.93 1.65 2.42 2.77 3.99 2.77 3.99 3.5 4.9   3.91 5.52     

65 21/2 73 2.11 3.75 2.11 3.75 3.05 5.34 3.05 5.34 3.5 6   5.16 8.77     

80 3 88.9 2.11 4.59 2.11 4.59 3.05 6.56 3.05 6.56 4 8.37   5.49 11.47     

90 31/2 101.6 2.11 5.25 2.11 5.25 3.05 7.53 3.05 7.53 4 9.62   5.74 13.78     

100 4 114.3 2.11 5.93 2.11 5.93 3.05 8.5 3.05 8.5 4.5 12.18   6.02 6.32     

125 5 141.3 2.77 9.61 2.77 9.61 3.4 11.74 3.43 11.74 5 16.8   6.55 2210     

150 6 168.3 2.77 11.47 2.77 11.47 3.4 14.04 3.43 14.04 5.5 22.08   7.11 28.69     

200 8 219.1 2.77 15 2.77 15 3.76 20.77 3.76 20.27 6.35 33.82 7.04 37.38 8.18 43.2   10.81 53.9 

250 10 273.1 3.4 22.95 3.4 22.95 4.19 28.2 4.19 28.2 6.35 42.41 7.8 51.81 9.27 61.22   12.2 82.8 

300 12 323.9 3.96 31.72 4.19 33.6 4.57 36.54 4.57 36.54 6.35 50.48 8.38 66.2 9.53 75.01 10.31 80.94 14.27 110.62 

350 14 355.6 3.96 34.86   4.78 41.99 6.35 55.53 7.92 68.95 9.53 82.58 9.53 82.58 11.13 96 15.06 128.42 

400 16 406.4 4.19 42.2   4.78 48.07 6.35 63.61 7.92 79.03 9.53 94.7 9.53 94.7 12.7 125.2 16.66 162.59 

450 18 457.2 4.19 47.46   4.78 54.15 6.35 71.69 7.92 89.1 11.13 124.32 9.53 106.83 14.27 158.27 19.05 209 

500 2C 508 4.78 60.23   5.54 69.7 6.35 79.76 9.53 118.93 12.7 157.51 9.53 118.9 15.06 185.89 2062 251.65 

550 22 558.8 4.78 65.95   5.54 76.75 6.35 87.84 9.53 131.07 12.7 173.66 9.53 131.07 15.88 216.04 22.23 298.55 

600 24 609.6 5.54 83.8   6.35 95.92 6.35 95.92 9.53 143.2 14.27 212.72 9.53 143.2 17.45 258.74 24.59 360.21 

650 26 660.4       7.92 129.4 12.7 205.97   9.53 155.32     

700 28 711.2       7.92 139.47 12.7 222.13 15.88 276.48 9.53 167.44     

750 3C 762 6.35 120.15   7.92 149.55 7.92 149.55 12.7 238.28 15.88 296.68 9.53 179.56     

800 32 812.8       7.92 159.62 12.7 254.44 15.88 316.88 9.53 191.69 17.48 348.11   

850 34 863.6       7.92 169.64 12.7 270.5 15.88 336.96 9.53 203.74 17.48 370.22   

900 36 914.4       7.92 179.77 12.7 286.75 15.88 357.28 9.53 215.93 19.05 427.09   

 
Stainless steel pipe Type Sizes 

(in inches) 
OD (in mm) SS pipe Wall Thickness 

(in mm) 
Stainless steel pipe WT 

(in lbs/ft) 
Stainless steel pipe WT 

(in kg/m) 

304-125-405-40S 1/8 0.405 10.287 0.068 1.7272 0.245 0.36460018 

304-250-540-40S 1/4 0.54 13.716 0.088 2.2352 0.425 0.6324697 

304-375-675-40S 3/8 0.675 17.145 0.091 2.3114 0.568 0.845277152 

304-500-840-40S 1/2 0.84 21.336 0.109 2.7686 0.851 1.266427564 

304-750-1050-40S 3/4 1.05 26.67 0.113 2.8702 1.131 1.683113484 

304-1000-1315-40S 1 1.315 33.401 0.133 3.3782 1.68 2.50011552 

304-1250-1660-40S 1 1/4 1.66 42.164 0.140 3.556 2.274 3.384084936 

304-1500-1900-40S 1 1/2 1.9 48.26 0.145 3.683 2.719 4.046317916 

304-2000-2375-40S 2 2.375 60.325 0.154 3.9116 3.654 5.437751256 

304-2500-2875-40S 2 1/2 2.875 73.025 0.203 5.1562 5.795 8.62391038 

304-3000-3500-40S 3 3 1/2 88.90 0.216 5.4864 7.579 11.278794956 

304-3500-4000-40S 3 1/2 4 101.6 0.226 5.7404 9.113 13.561638532 

304-4000-4500-40S 4 4.500 114.3 0.237 6.0198 10.794 16.063242216 

304-5000-5563-40S 5 5.563 141.3002 0.258 6.5532 14.623 21.761422172 

304-6000-6625-40S 6 6.625 168.275 0.280 7.112 18.981 28.246840884 

304-8000-8625-40S 8 8.625 219.075 0.322 8.1788 28.564 42.507916496 

304-10000-10750-40S 10 10.75 273.05 0.365 9.271 40.498 60.267665672 
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304-12000-12750-40S 12 12.75 323.85 0.375 9.5250 49.580 73.78317112 
 

Jindal SS 202 Pipe Price List 

Product Size Thread Length Price 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 1.5 in $2.81 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 2 in $3.46 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 2.5 in $3.45 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 3 in $3.82 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 3.5 in $3.82 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 4 in $3.82 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 4.5 in $4.11 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 5 in $4.11 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 5.5 in $4.11 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 6 in $4.11 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 7 in $4.35 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 8 in $4.81 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 9 in $4.66 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in 12 in $4.81 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 1/8 in Close Thread $2.81 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 3/8 in 4.5 in $4.92 / each 

202 Stainless Steel 3/8 in 12 in $7.65 / each 

Jindal SS 202 Pipe Weight Chart : 
Designation of 

Diameter 

O/D Nominal Wall Thickness 

DIA SCH 80 S SCH 80 SCH 100 SCH 120 SCH. 140 SCH.160 SCH.XXS 

(A) (B) 
Meter 
MM 

Wall 
Thk 

WT 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

WT 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

WT 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

WT 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

WT 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

WT 
Kg/Mtr 

Wall 
Thk 

WT Kg/Mtr 

6 1/8 10.3 2.41 0.47             

8 1/4 13.7 3.02 0.82             

10 3/8 17.2 3.2 1.12             

15 1/2 21.3 3.73 1.64         4.75 1.97 7.47 2.59 

20 3/4 26.7 3.91 2.93         5.54 2.93 7.82 3.69 

25 1 33.4 4.55 3.29         6.35 4.3 9.09 5.53 

32 11/4 24.2 4.85 4.53         6.35 5.69 9.7 7.88 

40 11/2 48.3 5.08 5.49         7.14 7.35 10.16 9.69 

50 2 60.3 5.54 7.6         8.71 11.26 11.07 13.65 

65 21/2 73 7.01 11.59         9.53 15.15 14.02 20.72 

80 3 88.9 7.62 15.51         11.13 21.67 15.24 28.11 

90 31/2 101.6 8.08 18.92           16.15 34.56 

100 4 114.3 8.56 22.66     11.13 28.75   13.49 34.05 17.12 41.66 

125 5 141.3 9.53 31.44     12.7 40.9   15.88 49.87 19.05 58.31 

150 6 168.3 10.97 43.21     14.27 55.03   18.24 68.53 21.95 79.1 

200 8 219.1 12.7 65.63   15.06 76.93 18.24 91.73 20.62 102.47 23.01 112.97 22.23 108 

250 10 273.1 12.7 82.8 15.06 97.27 18.24 116.38 21.41 134.9 25.4 157.51 28.58 174.95 25.4 155.5 

300 12 323.9 12.7 98.95 17.45 133.88 21.41 162.14 25.4 189.82 28.58 211.31 33.32 242.4 25.4 189.82 

350 14 355.6 12.7 109.04 19.05 160.54 23.8 197.74 27.76 227.88 31.75 257.47 35.71 286.04   

400 16 406.4 12.7 125.2 21.41 206.4 26.19 249.34 30.94 290.88 36.53 338.32 40.46 370.74   

450 18 457.2 12.7 141.35 23.8 258.29 29.36 314.54 34.93 369.34 39.67 414.74 45.24 466.67   

500 2C 508 12.7 157.51 26.19 315.97 32.54 387.41 38.1 448.3 44.45 515.94 49.99 573.31   

550 22 558.8 12.7 173.66 28.57 379.7 34.92 457.83 41.27 535.17 47.62 609.3 53.97 682.57   

600 24 609.6 12.7 189.82 30.94 448.3 38.89 555.76 46.02 649.44 52.37 730.72 59.51 819.7   

650 26 660.4 12.7 205.97    
 
(24.66D-t) t 1000 Wt/pam + formula WT Stainless Steel Pipe OD (mm) - W.T. (mm) XW.T. (mm) 

X 0.02466 = Kg. per mtr. 

700 28 711.2   12.7 222.13 

750 3C 762   1270 238.28 

800 32 812.8   12.7 254.44 

850 34 863.6   12.7 270.5 

900 36 914.4   12.7 286.75 
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